
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABAMA TELCO
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204070000
34411

04/07/1992
08:21:06

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENITEZ, D
EUGENE

400 402

199205080000
77271

05/08/1992
12:44:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRAAS,
STEVEN R

199205080000
77281

05/08/1992
12:44:49

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLOOMBERG,
STEPHEN H

199205080000
77301

05/08/1992
12:44:50

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
SHERI SPEER

199205080000
77291

05/08/1992
12:44:50

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS, BILLY
WAYNE

199206190001
17601

06/19/1992
12:46:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WISE, JULIUS
F JR

199206090001
07251

06/09/1992
02:14:17

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITTLE, SUE
A

199206100001
07811

06/10/1992
10:29:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
WOLFGANG

199207060001
30641

07/06/1992
10:54:22

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS,
MICHI SUE

199207060001
30631

07/06/1992
10:54:19

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN, JOHN
W

199207240001
49781

07/24/1992
12:07:00

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUSINKO,
LEWIS

199208180001
73951

08/18/1992
01:32:13

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARR,
TOMMIE R

199209110001
98001

09/11/1992
01:21:26

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARVIN,
JOHN C

199209110001
98011

09/11/1992
01:21:27

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAINWATER,
JAMES S



199209180002
04651

09/18/1992
08:54:20

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
HOWARD L

199209180002
04661

09/18/1992
08:54:21

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CATANZANO,
M BERNARD

199209010001
85931

09/01/1992
09:55:14

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARDREY,
JAMES K

199209010001
86191

09/01/1992
10:41:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEDEN, GARY
N

199210140002
34191

10/14/1992
10:49:06

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAW,
FLETCHER B

199210280002
49061

10/28/1992
10:51:59

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
WOLFGANG

199210300002
52011

10/30/1992
10:31:51

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOLSEY,
CYNTHIA P

199211020002
54691

11/02/1992
04:11:27

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199212100002
96171

12/10/1992
12:09:26

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMASON,
MICHAEL
ANDREW

199212210003
07391

12/21/1992
10:25:41

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRENNAN,
DANIEL M

199301050000
02921

01/05/1993
03:15:58

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
JAMES M

199301050000
02941

01/05/1993
03:16:02

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUETHEMANN
, DIETER

199301050000
02931

01/05/1993
03:16:00

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUETHEMANN
, DIETER

199301270000
25001

01/27/1993
08:55:46

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, B
SUSAN

199302020000
30421

02/02/1993
12:15:24

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MYERS,
JOSEPH H JR

199302240000
53251

02/24/1993
02:03:50

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
CAROL C


