Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204070000 34411	04/07/1992 08:21:06	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENITEZ, D EUGENE	400	402				·
199205080000 77271	05/08/1992 12:44:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAAS, STEVEN R						
199205080000 77281	05/08/1992 12:44:49	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLOOMBERG, STEPHEN H						
199205080000 77301	05/08/1992 12:44:50	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, SHERI SPEER						
199205080000 77291	05/08/1992 12:44:50	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, BILLY WAYNE						
199206190001 17601	06/19/1992 12:46:05	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WISE, JULIUS F JR						
199206090001 07251	06/09/1992 02:14:17	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTLE, SUE A						
199206100001 07811	06/10/1992 10:29:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, WOLFGANG						
199207060001 30641	07/06/1992 10:54:22	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS, MICHI SUE						
199207060001 30631	07/06/1992 10:54:19	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, JOHN W						
199207240001 49781	07/24/1992 12:07:00	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSINKO, LEWIS						
199208180001 73951	08/18/1992 01:32:13	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, TOMMIE R						
199209110001 98001	09/11/1992 01:21:26	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARVIN, JOHN C						
199209110001 98011	09/11/1992 01:21:27	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINWATER, JAMES S						

199209180002 04651	09/18/1992 08:54:20	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, HOWARD L			
199209180002 04661	09/18/1992 08:54:21	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CATANZANO, M BERNARD			
199209010001 85931	09/01/1992 09:55:14	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARDREY, JAMES K			
199209010001 86191	09/01/1992 10:41:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEDEN, GARY N			
199210140002 34191	10/14/1992 10:49:06	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAW, FLETCHER B			
199210280002 49061	10/28/1992 10:51:59	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, WOLFGANG			
199210300002 52011	10/30/1992 10:31:51	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLSEY, CYNTHIA P			
199211020002 54691	11/02/1992 04:11:27	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP			
199212100002 96171	12/10/1992 12:09:26	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMASON, MICHAEL ANDREW			
199212210003 07391	12/21/1992 10:25:41	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRENNAN, DANIEL M			
199301050000 02921	01/05/1993 03:15:58	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, JAMES M			
199301050000 02941	01/05/1993 03:16:02	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUETHEMANN , DIETER			
199301050000 02931	01/05/1993 03:16:00	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUETHEMANN , DIETER			
199301270000 25001	01/27/1993 08:55:46	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, B SUSAN			
199302020000 30421	02/02/1993 12:15:24	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, JOSEPH H JR			
199302240000 53251	02/24/1993 02:03:50	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, CAROL C			